
Day Date VI VII VIII
Wednesday 22-Feb-23 English Science/ Painting Mathematics/ Home Science

Thursday 23-Feb-23 - - -

Friday 24-Feb-23 - - -

Saturday 25-Feb-23  Mathematics/ Home Science Social Science/ Computer Application English

Sunday 26-Feb-23 - - -
Monday 27-Feb-23 - - -

Tuesday 28-Feb-23 - - -

Wednesday 01-Mar-23 - - -

Thursday 02-Mar-23 - - -

Friday 03-Mar-23 Hindi English Science/ Painting

Saturday 04-Mar-23 - - -

Sunday 05-Mar-23 - - -

Monday 06-Mar-23 - - -

Tuesday 07-Mar-23 Sanskrit/French/ German/Spanish Mathematics Hindi

Wednesday 08-Mar-23

Thursday 09-Mar-23 - - -

Friday 10-Mar-23 Science/ Painting Sanskrit/French/ German/Spanish Social Science/ Computer Application  

Saturday 11-Mar-23 - - -

Sunday 12-Mar-23 - - -
Monday 13-Mar-23 - - -

Tuesday 14-Mar-23 Social Science/ Computer Application Hindi Sanskrit/French/ German/Spanish

Note: Relevant details regarding assessment will be intimated in due course

Holi

Modern School
Vasant Vihar

Final Assessment Schedule 2022-23
Grade VI to VIII


	VI-VIII

